
 2025年度春学期集中／夏季集中開講科目について

AY2025 Spring Intensive／Summer Intensive Courses

春学期集中／夏季集中開講科目履修者は，下記のとおり開講日程等を確認のうえ，出席してください。

If you registered a spring or summer intensive course, please confirm the class schedule and rooms below and attend the course.

科目名

Subject

担当者

Instructor

開講形態

Type

開講時限

Periods

教室

Room

2025/6/7 土 Sat June 7, 2025 ー

2025/6/14 土 Sat June 14, 2025 ー

2025/6/21 土 Sat June 21, 2025 ー

2025/6/28 土 Sat June 28, 2025 ー

2025/8/18 月 Mon August 18, 2025 13:00-

2025/8/19 火 Tue August 19, 2025 13:00-

2025/8/20 水 Wed August 20, 2025 13:00-

2025/8/21 木 Thu August 21, 2025 13:00-

2025/8/22 金 Fri August 22, 2025 13:00-

2025/8/25 月 Mon August 25, 2025 2-5

2025/8/26 火 Tue August 26, 2025 2-5

2025/8/27 水 Wed August 27, 2025 2-4

2025/8/28 木 Thu August 28, 2025 2-4

日本語教育学（音声）B

Japanese Language Teaching

(Phonetics) B

柳澤 絵美

Yanagisawa Emi
日本語 ー

フルオンデマンド

Full on-demand

スポーツ・身体運動文化Ｅ
長尾 進

Susumu Nagao
日本語 ー ー

国際日本学実践科目Ｃ

Practicum in Global Japanese Studies C（Singapore）

鈴木 賢志

Kenji Suzuki
日本語 ー

海外実習

（シンガポール）

国際日本学実践科目Ｃ

Practicum in Global Japanese Studies C（Vietnam）

戸田 裕美子／鵜戸 聡

Yumiko Toda／Satoshi Udo
日本語 ー

海外実習

（ベトナム）

＜お知らせ／Notice＞

※日程等変更する可能性がありますので、詳細は、Oh-o! Meijiのシラバスを確認してください。

※2025年度の9月（3月）に卒業を予定している学生は、原則、夏季休業中（春季休業中）に開講する科目を履修することができません。

例）2026年3月卒業予定者は、2026年の春季休業中に開講する科目は履修不可

※国際日本学実践科目C・Dのうち、上記の海外実習を伴う授業については、別途、選考を行うため、WEB履修登録は不要です。

※The schedule and other details are different for each instructor. Please see Oh-o! Meiji for details.

※Please note that if you are expected to leave or graduate from the university in September (March) AY2025,

you may not be able to take intensive courses. Please inquire at the School Office before you register these courses.

2025/8/3～2025/8/10

August 3～August 10

2025/9/9～2025/9/13

September 9～September 13

江戸学Ａ

Cultural Studies in Budo

(Japanese Martial Arts) A

日置 貴之

Takayuki Hioki
日本語

8月1日2・3限事前授業，9月8日～10日・2泊3日の実習、9月11日2・3限事後授業

S2（春学期後半）に実施

304

開講日程

Schedule

世界から見た日本美術Ａ

Japanese Fine Arts from a Global

Perspective A

上田 あゆみ

Ayumi Ueda
日本語

フルオンデマンド

Full on-demand

武道文化論B　（Ｅ）

Cultural Studies in Budo

(Japanese Martial Arts) B

ﾍﾞﾈｯﾄ, ｱﾚｷｻﾝﾀﾞｰ C.

Alexander Bennett
type1 Zoom

中野教務事務室（国際日本学部）

Nakano Academic Affairs Office (School of Global Japanese Studies)



 2025年度秋学期集中開講科目について

AY2025 Fall Intensive Courses

秋学期集中開講科目履修者は，下記のとおり開講日程等を確認のうえ，出席してください。

If you registered a fall intensive course, please confirm the class schedule and rooms below and attend the course.

科目名

Subject

担当者

Instructor

開講形態

Type

開講時限

Periods

教室

Room

～2025/9/26 金 Fri ～September 25, 2025 ー オンデマンド／on-demand

2025/9/27 土 Sat September 27, 2025 2-4 204

～2025/10/3 金 Fri ～October 3, 2025 ー オンデマンド／on-demand

2025/10/4 土 Sat October 4, 2025 2-4 204

2025/11/8 土 Sat November 8, 2025 1-4 204

2025/11/15 土 Sat November 15, 2025 2-3 204

2025/11/8 土 Sat November 8, 2025 ー

2025/11/15 土 Sat November 15, 2025 ー

2025/11/22 土 Sat November 22, 2025 ー

2025/11/29 土 Sat November 29, 2025 ー

2026/2/9 月 Mon February 9, 2026 3-5

2026/2/10 火 Tue February 10, 2026 2-5

2026/2/11 水 Wed February 11, 2026 3-5

2026/2/12 木 Thu February 12, 2026 2-5

国際日本学実践科目Ｄ

Practicum in Global Japanese Studies D

（Sweden／Denmark）

鈴木 賢志 日本語 ー
海外実習

（スウェーデン／デンマーク）

国際日本学実践科目Ｅ

Practicum in Global Japanese Studies E
美濃部 仁 日本語 未定 To be determined ー

未定

To be determined

＜お知らせ／Notice＞

※日程等変更する可能性がありますので、詳細は、Oh-o! Meijiのシラバスを確認してください。

※2025年度の9月（3月）に卒業を予定している学生は、原則、夏季休業中（春季休業中）に開講する科目を履修することができません。

例）2026年3月卒業予定者は、2026年の春季休業中に開講する科目は履修不可

※国際日本学実践科目C・Dのうち、上記の海外実習を伴う授業については、別途、選考を行うため、WEB履修登録は不要です。

※The schedule and other details are different for each instructor. Please see Oh-o! Meiji for details.

※Please note that if you are expected to leave or graduate from the university in September (March) AY2025,

you may not be able to take intensive courses. Please inquire at the School Office before you register these courses.

フルオンデマンド

Full on-demand

開講日程

Schedule

メディアリテラシーＢ

Media Literacy B

岸 磨貴子

Makiko Kishi
日本語

世界から見た日本美術Ｂ

Japanese Fine Arts from a Global

Perspective Ｂ

上田 あゆみ

Ayumi Ueda
日本語

2026/3/16～2026/3/23

March 16～March 23

ファッション文化史Ｂ

Cultural History of Fashion B

安城 寿子

Hissako Anjo
日本語 109

中野教務事務室（国際日本学部）

Nakano Academic Affairs Office (School of Global Japanese Studies)


